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Accession No. / No.
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File no. /

No. de dossier
100-1
101-1
104-2
104-2-1
110-1
110-6
110-7
110-8
130-1
140-1
140-4
140-8
141-2
143-3
143-3-1
145-2
145-2
150-1
150-1
150-1-1
150-1-3
150-1-6
150-1-12
150-4
150-4-4
150-5
150-51
150-51-2
150-51-4
150-52-4
150-53
150-7

Part /
Partie

W-2005-00814-1

Title / Titre

Organization & Administration

Miscellaneous Conferences & Meetings, etc.

Education & Training

Community Health Workers Program
Financial Administration - General
Revenue

Signing Authority

Estimates

Construction and Property Management
Equipment and Supplies
Communication Equipment

Surplus Equipment and Supplies

Drugs

Motor Vehicles - Parking Permits
Motor Vehicles - Accident Reports
Glasses Supply & Repair

Glasses Supply & Repair

Medical Service

Medical Services

Boarding (Foster) Homes

Dental Care - General

Medical Services - Churchill & Provincial
Medical Specialist

Manitoba Indian Brotherhood - General

Medical Communicator Assistants (Interpreters)

Sanitation - General

Aviation - General

Aircraft Monitoring

Airport Flight Kitchen
Winnipeg On-Train Inspection
Federal Buildings - General
Quarantine

29-266_43204_WFRC_open

Dates

1971-1974
1974
1974
1974
1974

1972-1974
1974
1974

1973-1974

1973-1974
1974

1973-1974

1973-1974
1973

1973-1975

1973-1974

1970-1973
1974
1974

1973-1974
1974

1971-1974
1974

1972-1974

1971-1974

1973-1974

1972-1974

1973-1974

1969-1974

1971-1972

1970-1974

1972-1974

Date 1

1971-08-25
1974-01-17
1974-01-17
1974-01-02
1974-01-04
1972-01-12
1974-01-07
1974-01-09
1973-12-28
1973-01-03
1974-01-17
1973-12-27
1973-12-05
1973-05-17
1973-05-22
1973-11-05
1970-09-08
1974-01-07
1974-07-10
1973-01-24
1974-01-18
1971-10-29
1974-01-18
1972-11-02
1971-09-09
1973-10-22
1972-06-05
1973-10-18
1969-10-14
1971-02-12
1970-03-30
1972-02-29

FA# 29-266

Date 2

1974-12-31
1974-12-13
1974-12-30
1974-12-27
1974-12-19
1974-05-07
1974-12-30
1974-12-24
1974-12-20
1974-12-14
1974-12-17
1974-12-16
1974-12-19
1973-12-27
1975-12-30
1974-12-09
1973-12-17
1974-06-06
1974-12-30
1974-12-13
1974-12-31
1974-12-31
1974-12-27
1974-12-31
1974-12-30
1974-12-30
1974-10-04
1974-11-27
1974-12-19
1972-12-11
1974-12-04
1974-12-27
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2005-00814-1
2005-00814-1
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150-8
153-001
153-001-1
153-001-3
160-1
160-1-2
110-2-X253
150-1-X253
150-5-X253
100-1-X298
101-1-X298
110-1-X298
130-1-X298
130-1-X298
130-1-X298

W-2005-00814-1

Civil Aviation Medicine

Tuberculosis - General

Tuberculosis X-Ray Surveys

Central Tuberculosis Registry - Cross Reference Listings
Reports and Statistics - General

Summary of Communicable Diseases

Transfer Account - Norway House

Medical Services - Norway House Hospital

Sanitation - Norway House Indian Hospital
Organization & Administration - Percy E. Moore Hospital
Meetings & Conferences - Percy E. Moore Hospital
Financial Administration - Percy E. Moore Hospital
Construction & Property - Percy E. Moore Hospital
Construction & Property - Percy E. Moore Hospital
Construction & Property - Percy E. Moore Hospital

29-266_43204_WFRC_open

1974
1967-1974
1973-1974
1973-1974
1972-1974

1974
1972-1974
1972-1973
1972-1974

1974
1973-1974

1974

1974
1974-1975
1973-1974

1974-01-10
1967-05-18
1973-02-28
1973-04-04
1972-12-27
1974-01-08
1972-01-06
1972-07-31
1972-01-18
1974-01-29
1973-12-28
1974-01-03
1974-07-08
1974-11-20
1973-02-27

FA# 29-266

1974-12-20
1974-12-19
1974-06-20
1974-02-25
1974-12-12
1974-12-31
1974-12-31
1973-12-28
1974-12-06
1974-11-04
1974-11-21
1974-12-13
1974-12-27
1975-12-16
1974-06-28
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